
 

 

COMUNE DI SCALENGHE – TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE (art. 21 Legge 69/2009) 

 

 

MESE DI OTTOBRE 2012 

 

 

DIRIGENTE 

 

 

N. Dipendenti 

 

GG. lavorativi 

 

GG. assenza 

 

GG. lavorati 

 

% GG. 

PRESENZA 

 

% GG. 

ASSENZA 

 

MATINA 

Emanuele 

 

13 

 

301 

 

26 

 

275 

 

91,36 

 

8,64 

 

 

 

 

 

 


